
P:\Dept\City_Clerk\FILE ROOM\ELECTIONS\MATCHING FUNDS\Matching Fund Check Disbursement List -  2018 
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CITY CLERK’S OFFICE 
PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDING  

DISBURSEMENTS  
November 6, 2018, Election 

 
INCUMBENTS 

  Name Amount 
Disbursed 

  Date 
Requested  

Date Check 
Picked Up by 

Candidate 
Tom Butt - Mayor    

Eduardo Martinez - Council $2,500 10/10/2018 10/16/2018 
Ada Recinos - Council $2,500 

$5,000 
10/11/2018 
11/1/2018 

10/16/2018 
Recinded 

Total Incumbents 
Disbursements/Requests: 

 
$5,000 

  

 
NON-INCUMBENTS 

  Name Amount 
Disbursed 

  Date 
Requested 

  Date Check 
Picked Up by  

Candidate 
Nat Bates - Council $12,500 10/23/18 10/26/2018 

Diego Garcia - Council $2,500 11/21/18 12/5/2018 
Carole Johnson - Council    

Demnlus Johnson III - 
Council 

$7,500 
$5,000 

10/2/2018 
10/29/2018 

10/5/2018 
10/31/2018 

Vinay Pimple - Council $2,500 11/13/18 11/21/2018 
Virginia Ramirez - Council    

Keith Rivers - Council    
Jim Rogers - Council $12,500 11/2/2018 11/09/2018 

Dave Schoenthal $5,000 
$5,000 
$2,500 

10/5/2018 
10/25/2018 
11/2/2018 

10/12/2018 
10/31/2018 
11/08/2018 

Eleanor Thompson - Council    
Melvin Willis - Mayor $5,000 

$7,500 
10/5/2018 

10/29/2018 
10/16/2018 
11/09/2018 

Cesar Zepeda - Council $5,000 
$7,500 

9/28/2018 
10/29/2018 

10/5/2018 
11/2/2018 

Total Non-Incumbents 
Disbursements/Requests: 

 
$80,000 

  

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS/REQUESTS FOR NOVEMBER 6, 2018, ELECTION: $85,000 
NOTE:  Information will be updated as information changes!!! 
 


