

**CITY CLERK'S OFFICE
PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDING
DISBURSEMENTS
November 6, 2018, Election**

INCUMBENTS

<u>Name</u>	<u>Amount Disbursed</u>	<u>Date Requested</u>	<u>Date Check Picked Up by Candidate</u>
Tom Butt - Mayor			
Eduardo Martinez - Council	\$2,500	10/10/2018	10/16/2018
Ada Recinos - Council	\$2,500 \$5,000	10/11/2018 11/1/2018	10/16/2018 Recinded
Total Incumbents Disbursements/Requests:	\$5,000		

NON-INCUMBENTS

<u>Name</u>	<u>Amount Disbursed</u>	<u>Date Requested</u>	<u>Date Check Picked Up by Candidate</u>
Nat Bates - Council	\$12,500	10/23/18	10/26/2018
Diego Garcia - Council	\$2,500	11/21/18	12/5/2018
Carole Johnson - Council			
Demnlus Johnson III - Council	\$7,500 \$5,000	10/2/2018 10/29/2018	10/5/2018 10/31/2018
Vinay Pimple - Council	\$2,500	11/13/18	11/21/2018
Virginia Ramirez - Council			
Keith Rivers - Council			
Jim Rogers - Council	\$12,500	11/2/2018	11/09/2018
Dave Schoenthal	\$5,000 \$5,000 \$2,500	10/5/2018 10/25/2018 11/2/2018	10/12/2018 10/31/2018 11/08/2018
Eleanor Thompson - Council			
Melvin Willis - Mayor	\$5,000 \$7,500	10/5/2018 10/29/2018	10/16/2018 11/09/2018
Cesar Zepeda - Council	\$5,000 \$7,500	9/28/2018 10/29/2018	10/5/2018 11/2/2018
Total Non-Incumbents Disbursements/Requests:	\$80,000		

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS/REQUESTS FOR NOVEMBER 6, 2018, ELECTION: \$85,000

NOTE: Information will be updated as information changes!!!